
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:7641
ANSWERED ON:15.05.2000
MOU SIGNED BY CHENNAI PETROLEUM CORPORATION LIMITED 
A.D.K. JEYASEELAN

Will the Minister of PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Chennai Petroleum Corporation Limited has signed any Memorandum of understanding with the Government; and 

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS (SHRI SANTOSH KUMAR GANGWAR) 

(a) Yes, Sir. 

(b) The MoU for the year 2000-2001 has fixed targets in various activities like physical operations, financial performance, human
resources development project implementation, safety and environment. 
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